
Tuesday, February 25, 2025Tuesday, February 25, 2025Tuesday, February 25, 2025Tuesday, February 25, 2025
The Westin Raleigh-Durham Airport Brier

Creek

3931 Macaw Street

Raleigh, NC 27617

8:00 a.m. - 8:40 a.m. Registration & Continental Breakfast

8:40 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Programming & Lunch

5:00 p.m. - 5:45 p.m. Reception & Networking

Event DetailsEvent DetailsEvent DetailsEvent Details

Vanessa HardeeVanessa HardeeVanessa HardeeVanessa Hardee
Marketing Manager

vhardee@ktslaw.com

CLE CreditCLE CreditCLE CreditCLE Credit

MCLE credit approval is pending. Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP will apply for CLE credit when eligible in

California, Colorado, Georgia, Illinois, New York, North Carolina, Texas, Virginia, and Washington. For states not

listed, a Certificate of Attendance that lawyers may use to claim credit based on reciprocity or self-apply for credit

will be provided. Credit generally is submitted or certificates issued within 60 days of post-program approval.

Please note approval can take up to 90 days.

ContactContactContactContact

Related PeopleRelated PeopleRelated PeopleRelated People

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 -Tuesday, February 25, 2025 -Tuesday, February 25, 2025 -Tuesday, February 25, 2025 -
The Westin Raleigh-Durham Airport Brier Creek

This full-day seminar features discussions on patent case-law and developments in the areas of ethics in patent

law, patent-eligible subject matter, claim construction, inequitable conduct, popular litigation venues, Inter

Partes Review, and other patent-related issues. The sessions will focus on practical application.

The lunch and seminar are complimentary to in-house, university, and executive personnel and includes parking,

food and beverage, and MCLE Credit*. For more information, please contact Vanessa Hardee or Angela Boyd.
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Advanced Patent Law SeminarAdvanced Patent Law SeminarAdvanced Patent Law SeminarAdvanced Patent Law Seminar

1

mailto:vhardee@ktslaw.com?subject=Advanced%20Patent%20Law%20Seminar
mailto:aboyd@ktslaw.com?subject=Advanced%20Patent%20Law%20Seminar


Alton L. Absher, IIIAlton L. Absher, IIIAlton L. Absher, IIIAlton L. Absher, III
Winston-Salem, NC

t 336.607.7307

aabsher@ktslaw.com

John C. AlemanniJohn C. AlemanniJohn C. AlemanniJohn C. Alemanni
Raleigh, NC

t 919.420.1724

jalemanni@ktslaw.com

Andrea A. AndersonAndrea A. AndersonAndrea A. AndersonAndrea A. Anderson
Denver, CO

t 303.607.3233

andie.anderson@ktslaw.com

Leland L. Black, Ph.D.Leland L. Black, Ph.D.Leland L. Black, Ph.D.Leland L. Black, Ph.D.
Denver, CO

t 303.607.3284

lblack@ktslaw.com

Joel D. BushJoel D. BushJoel D. BushJoel D. Bush
Atlanta, GA

t 404.815.6074

jbush@ktslaw.com

Charles W. CalkinsCharles W. CalkinsCharles W. CalkinsCharles W. Calkins
Winston-Salem, NC

t 336.607.7315

ccalkins@ktslaw.com

Allison W. Dobson, Ph.D.Allison W. Dobson, Ph.D.Allison W. Dobson, Ph.D.Allison W. Dobson, Ph.D.
Raleigh, NC
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t 919.420.1708

adobson@ktslaw.com

Matias FerrarioMatias FerrarioMatias FerrarioMatias Ferrario
Winston-Salem, NC

t 336.607.7475

mferrario@ktslaw.com

Steven GardnerSteven GardnerSteven GardnerSteven Gardner
Winston-Salem, NC

t 336.607.7483

sgardner@ktslaw.com

Michael T. MorlockMichael T. MorlockMichael T. MorlockMichael T. Morlock
Atlanta, GA

t 404.815.6003

mmorlock@ktslaw.com

Andrew W. RinehartAndrew W. RinehartAndrew W. RinehartAndrew W. Rinehart
Winston-Salem, NC

t 336.607.7312

arinehart@ktslaw.com

Aarti ShahAarti ShahAarti ShahAarti Shah
Washington, DC

t 202.481.9937

ashah@ktslaw.com
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